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isThe competition is calculated from your best placings in:

Senior / Vets:  7 events 

(3 from Category A,  4 from Category B).

Youth:  4 Events

(2 from Category A, 2 from Category B). 
Club
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Bike TT TT

DATE DAY CLUB DIST COURSE CLASS Youth Senior Senior Senior Vet Vet Vet F-Vet Sen Vet Sen Vet Sen Vet Sen Vet Sen Vet King Vet King Vet King Vet

11-Feb Sun Ely & Dist. 25 BS19 B 118 94

02-Mar Sat CC Breckland 10 B10/19 A

03-Mar Sun CC Sudbury 22 BS24R B

09-Mar Sat West Suffolk Whlrs 21 BS31 B

16-Mar Sat Plomesgate CC 10 B10/9 A

23-Mar Sat Orwell Velo 20 BS20R B

24-Mar Sun Newmarket 10 B10/48 A

29-Mar Fri GYCC 10 B10/43 A

06-Apr Sat KLCC 25 B25/33 B

13-Apr Sat Stowmarket & Dist. 20 BS33 B

20-Apr Sat KLCC 10 B10/37R A

21-Apr Sun Diss & Dist. 25 B25/17 B

28-Apr Sun VC Norwich 25 B25/50 B

04-May Sat Plomesgate CC 25 B25/2R B

06-May Mon VC Baracchi 10 B10/43 A

18-May Sat
Loose Cannons 

Cond.
10 B10/9 A

19-May Sun GYCC 25 B25/54 B

27-May Mon Stowmarket & Dist. 10 B10/52 A

02-Jun Sun Ely & Dist. 10 B10/1/R A

08-Jun Sat Ipswich BC 10 B10/32 A

15-Jun Sat Godric CC 10 B10/43 A

23-Jun Sun Velouse Flyers 25 B25/53 B

06-Jul Sat VC Norwich 10 B10/43 A

13-Jul Sat Wolsey CC 10 B10/9 A

14-Jul Sun Godric CC 10 B10/43 A

20-Jul Sat KLCC 15 B15/8 B

04-Aug Sun Diss & Dist. 25 B25/17 A

11-Aug Sun VC Baracchi 50 B50/17R A

25-Aug Sun CC Breckland 30 B30/8 B

01-Sep Sun Stowmarket & Dist. 10 B10/52 A

07-Sep Sat Norwich ABC 10 B10/43 A

14-Sep Sat DAP CC 10 B10/43 A

15-Sep Sun
ECCA (CC 

Breckland)
10 B10/19 A

21-Sep Sat KLCC 10 B10/37R A

06-Oct Sun Norwich ABC 25 B25/50 B
0 0 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0

The competition is calculated from your best placings in:

Senior / Vets:  7 events 

(3 from Category A,  4 from Category B).

Youth:  4 Events

(2 from Category A, 2 from Category B). 


